
TEACHER TRAINING PROGRAM –LIST-PRE PRIMARY & PRIMARY WING 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE TRAINING SESSION CONDUCTED BY 

1 COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION CBSE/DIKSHA 

2 ART INTEGRATION  SKILLS (VARIOUS SUBJECTS) CBSE 

3 21ST CENTURY SKILLS  CBSE 

4 CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT AND DEVELPOING 
POSTITIVE ATTITUDE IN THE CLASSROOM 

CBSE 

5 MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCE AIEF 

6 CLASSROOM ASSESSMENT AIEF 

7 HAPPY TEACHER’S CREATE HAPPY CLASSROOM CBSE 

8 LIFE SKILLS CBSE 

9 FOCUS ON NEP EDUCATION & STRATEGIES  AIEF 

10 PEDAGOGICAL USE OF VIRTUAL LABS NCERT/CBSE 

11 DISCUSSION ON FLN,HOLISTIC ASSESSMENT-NEP 
OVERLOOK 

AIEF/NISHTHA 

12 GEN ALPHA STRATEGIES ORANGE SLATES 

13 CAPACITY BUILDING PROGRAMMES  DIKSHA/NISHTHA 

 

 

Our Pre Primary & Primary teachers completed the above mentioned training 

sessions conducted by various organisations. These training session covered the 

teaching strategies and skills that they have to adopt while teaching learning 

process. It also provides over all holistic development and FLN concepts 

according to The National Education Policy 2023. 



TEACHER TRAINING PROGRAM –LIST-MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE TRAINING SESSION CONDUCTED BY 

1 COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION CBSE/DIKSHA 

2 EFFECTIVE LEARNING TECHNIQUES CBSE 

3 21ST CENTURY SKILLS CBSE 

4 ANGER MANGEMENT & ADOLESENT MANAGEMENT CBSE 

5 STRATEGIES OF NEP AIEF 

6 DRIVING INNOVATION IN CLASSROON AS PER NEP AIEF 

7 DISCUSSION ON FLN & HOLISTIC DEVELOPEMNET 
BASED ON NEP 

AIEF/NISHTHA/DIKSHA 

8 REFLECTION TO IMPROVE LEARNING OUTCOMES CENTA 

9 CLASSROOM MANANGEMENT CBSE 

10 CONNECTING AND COMMUNICATING WITH 
PARENTS 

CBSE 

11 STRONG VALUES LEADS TO STRONG MENTAL 
HEALTH 

AIEF 

12 DEVELPOING POSITIVE ATTITUDE  IN CLASSROOMS CENTA 
 

13 COCENTRATION VS INTEREST HOW TO KEEP 
STUDENTS ENGAGE IN CLASSROOM 

CENTA 

14  PEDAGOGICAL USE OF VIRTUAL LABS NCERT/CBSE 

15 CAPACITY BUILDING PROGRAMMES DIKSHA/NISHTHA 

 

Our Middle school teachers completed the above mentioned training sessions 

conducted by various organisations. These training session covered the teaching 

strategies and skills that they have to adopt while teaching learning process. It 

also provides over all holistic development and FLN concepts according to The 

National Education Policy 2023. 

 



TEACHER TRAINING PROGRAM –LIST-SECONDARY AND SENIOR SECONDARY 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE TRAINING SESSION CONDUCTED BY 

1 COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION CBSE/DIKSHA 

2 EFFECTIVE LEARNING TECHNIQUES CBSE 

3 21ST CENTURY SKILLS CBSE 

4 POCSO ACT CBSE 

5 STRATEGIES OF NEP AIEF 

6 DRIVING INNOVATION IN CLASSROON AS PER NEP AIEF 

7 DISCUSSION ON FLN & HOLISTIC DEVELOPEMNET AIEF/NISHTHA 

8 INCLUSIVE PEDAGOGY CBSE 

9 CAPCITY BUILDING PROGRAMMES DIKSHA/NISTHA 

10 CBSE SECONDARY SCHOOL ASSESSMENT CBSE 

11 EMBRACING MULTILINGUALISM IN CLASSROOM CBSE 

12 EXPERENTIAL LEARNING DIKSHA 

13 STRESS MANAGEMENT AND CHILD PSYCHOLOGY CBSE 

14  PEDAGOGICAL USE OF VIRTUAL LABS NCERT/CBSE 

15 CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT SKILLS AND 
TECHNIQUES 

AIEF/CBSE 

 

Our Secondary and Senior secondary teachers completed the above mentioned 

training sessions conducted by various organisations. These training session 

covered the teaching strategies and skills that they have to adopt while teaching 

learning process. It also provides over all holistic development and FLN concepts 

according to The National Education Policy 2023. 
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